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Ms. Cynthia Martinez

CenterPoint Energy / Electric

1111 Louisiana — 943A

Houston, Texas 77002 cindy.martinez@-centerpointenergy.com
713-207-6555

Gas Engineering Support

CenterPoint Energy / Gas Engineering

1111 Louisiana, Suite 2258C

Houston, Texas 77002 GasEngineeringPermitGroup@centerpointenergy.com
713-207-4624; 713-207-4601

Mr. Christopher Carrasco

AT&T Texas

9051 Park West Dr RM 1216

Houston, Texas 77063 CCl1255@att.com
832-396-4217

Mr. Randy Morehead

CenterPoint Energy, Street Lighting

4700 S. Shaver, Bldg. |

Houston, Texas 77034 randy.morehead@centerpointenergy.com
713-945-6282

Mr. Cory Thomas

Comcast

7033 Airport Blvd.

Houston, Texas 77061 Cory_Thomas@comcast.com
832-317-2849

Mr. Emmanuel Maldonado

PS LIGHTWAVE

5959 Corporate Drive, Suite 3300

Houston, Texas 77036 emaldonado@pslightwave.com

832-615-8000
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Mr. Dean McKenna
Phonoscope Enterprises Group
10555 Westoffice Drive

Houston, Texas 77042
713-272-4600

Mr. Michael Mabe
Verizon Wireline Network
14503 Luthe Rd,
Houston, TX 77039
281-901-3348

Mr. Dean Lippe

Zayo Group

6630 Roxburgh Dr, Ste 150
Houston TX 77041
713-344-2171

Mr. Gregory Hoss

Logix Fiber Networks

2950 N. Loop W. 10th Floor
Houston, TX 77092

713 865-8128

Mr. Terry Walker
Crown Castle

7220 N Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 500

Houston, Texas, 77064
209-484-7078

Mr. Josue Romero
Lumen / CenturyLink
7060 Empire Central Dr,
Houston TX, 77040
281-618-3992

Mr. Willis W. Willcox, Jr
Verizon Wireless
14123 Cicero Road
Houston, TX 77095
251-300-7109
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dmckenna@phonoscope.com

michael.mabe@verizon.com

dean.lippe@zayo.com

Gregory.hoss@Iogix.com

Terry.Walker@crowncastle.com

relocations@lumen.com

willis.willcox@verizonwireless.com

Note: This is a Non Exclusive List
Please contact the various other local private utility providers directly to confirm their current designated
contacts.
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